PART-TIME EMPLOYEES

By Occupational Class, Fall 2020

INSTITUTION

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Kennesaw State University
University of West Georgia
Valdosta State University

Comprehensive Universities

Albany State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Middle Georgia State University
Savannah State University

University of North Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan State College
College of Coastal Georgia

Dalton State College

East Georgia State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Gordon State College

South Georgia State College

State Colleges
University System Office

SYSTEM TOTAL

INSTRUCTIONAL
TEMP

FACULTY FAC. OTHER
65 329 3
135 4 269
58 2 844
46 193 64
304 528 1,180
4 223 5
885 0 0
0 130 1
215 0 12
1,104 353 18
0 96 32
140 1 8
0 257 9
0 2 40
4 78 3
26 28 5
92 0 98
0 36 13
0 1 290
262 499 498
1 34 5
0 2 24
53 6 1
47 11 38
54 0 0
182 0 1
173 0 7
5 50 10
33 0 0
548 103 86
0 0 14
2,218 1,483 1,796

Data reflects employees on payroll as of November 1, 2020.
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TECHN./
SEC./  PARA-  SKILLED
CLER PROF.  CRAFTS
8 49 0
26 95 2
29 27 0
56 282 2
119 453 4
11 3 0
24 87 0
23 25 1
3 9 1
61 124 2
0 2 0
20 7 0
13 86 0
3 5 0
58 3 0
6 9 1
19 6 0
0 3 0
4 2 0
123 123 1
38 32 0
4 12 0
0 9 0
4 16 1
7 2 0
2 25 0
22 32 0
2 2 0
1 5 0
80 135 1
0 0 0
383 835 8
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OTHER TOTAL

968
7,466
4,892
8,158

21,484

2,548
2,041
1,274
1,150

7,013

429
319
440
313
639
249
185
218
977

3,769

217
12
191
144
62
308
61
111
76

1,182
32

33,480

1,466
8,079
5,887
8,917

24,349

2,796
3,209
1,476
1,399

8,880

571
516
833
387
796
326
411
280
1,279

5,399

350

59
269
270
134
526
296
185
116

2,205
52

40,885



